
Turn
Mileage  

to next turn
Cumulative 

Mileage
Miles  

to ride

Begin Church of Jesus Christ of Latter-day Saints,  
1105 Valparaiso Ave., Menlo Park   12.37 

Valparaiso Ave. left   1.30   1.30   11.07 

Alameda de las Pulgas left   0.65   1.95   10.42 

Santa Cruz Ave. straight   0.31   2.26   10.11 

Two motorcycle Menlo Park officers at the intersections 
of Santa Cruz Ave/ Sandhill Road and Alpine Rd /Junipero 
Serra Blvd to assist family ride across the intersection 
safely.

straight on 
path   0.11   2.37   10.00 

Junipero Serra Blvd. (head South) left   2.41   4.78   7.59 

Foothill Expressway straight   0.60   5.38   6.99 

Hillview Ave. left   0.03   5.41   6.96 

Miranda Ave. right   0.70   6.11   6.26 

Water stop (4015 Miranda Ave.) on left   -     6.11   6.26 

Miranda Ave. right   0.70   6.81   5.56 

Hillview Ave. straight   0.30   7.11   5.26 

Foothill Expressway merge / 
straight   0.60   7.71   4.66 

Junipero Serra Blvd at Page Mill Rd. straight   2.41   10.12   2.25 

Santa Cruz Ave. right 0.11 9.96 2.14

Sand Hill Rd. stoplight straight 0.31 10.27 1.83

Santa Cruz Ave. bend right   0.43   10.70   1.40 

Orange Ave. (4 way stop) straight   0.30   11.27   1.10 

Valparaiso to Church of Jesus Christ of Latter-Day Saints right 1.10 12.37 –

12.10

12 MILE ROUTE
“FAMILY RIDE”Route updated on 9/6/23
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Tour de Menlo — 12 Mile Course

Middle�eld Rd

El Camino Real

W
oo

ds
id

e 
Rd

Alameda

Sand   H
ill R

d

Portola Rd

Cañada Rd

Cañada Rd

Crys
tal 

Sprin
gs R

d

Arastradero Rd

Orange 
Ave

Santa Cruz
Ave

El 
M

onte
 Ave

Purissima Rd

Foothill Expy

Stevens Creek

Homestead

Pa
ge M

ill 
Rd

P olhem
u

s  Rd

Ralston A ve

Edgewood Rd

Ala
m

eda d

e las Pulgas

Je�e
rso

n Ave

Fa
rm

hill Bl vd

Junipero Serra

Alp
in

e 
Rd

Altamont Rd

Magdalena Ave
St

ev

en s C
an

yo
n 

Rd

Start/Finish

San Francisco Bay

Crystal Springs
Reservior

Stevens Creek
Reservior

Dumbarto
n Br

id
ge

12 
Mile 

Family Ride

Palo AltoPalo Alto

Portola ValleyPortola Valley Mountain
View

Mountain
View

CupertinoCupertino

Los AltosLos Altos

Menlo 
Park

Menlo 
Park

AthertonAtherton

Redwood
 City

Redwood
 City

Ara
str

ad
ero

 Rd

1105 Valparaiso Ave
Church of JCLDS

Presented by

Rest stop times:

SAG support:
If you have a problem on the course that you cannot overcome, 
please call Bob at 209-993-8494 and leave message with your 
location. SAG support concludes at 2:30pm. 

Portola Valley: 8am–12pm (Bathroom available)
San Mateo (Belmont): 7:30am–11am (Bathroom available)
Madrone/Stevens Creek Park: 8:30am–1pm (Bathroom available)
Miranda Ave, Palo Alto: 10:00am – 12pm (Water stop)
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